
2022095 Westvaal Numbi White River MP Grand Prix
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091571 LIM

A1

[1] Leago MAROKANE 

BYE

3

4

TSA101199

TSA091671

MPUM

NWP

Jazara  ALBERTO 

Marang SEHULARO 6-1, 4-6, 6-2

5

6

TSA092388

TSA092222

MPUM

MPUM

Sello BOKAMOSO

Bontle MKHONTO 6-1, 6-1

7

8
TSA092069 GC

A4

BYE

[7] Marjan JAPAROVA

9

10

TSA091698 KZN

A5

[4] Jessica KOCK

BYE

11

12

TSA092010

TSA081136

KZN

MPUM

Mia WILLSON

Mire GROBLER 6-1, 6-3

13

14

TSA092209

TSA082070

MPUM

NW

Enocentia KHAMBULE 
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[2] Nicola KRUGER
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Jazara  ALBERTO 

6-0, 6-0

Sello BOKAMOSO

[7] Marjan JAPAROVA
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[4] Jessica KOCK

Mire GROBLER

6-3, 6-1

Nicolene CLOETE

DONELI STEYNBERG
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[6] Sharania MOODLEY

Khensani MORABA

6-3, 6-0

Gabriela Cloe VEGNA

[3] Gabriella STEYTLER

6-0, 6-0

[5] Kristin WOODCOCK

Paige NICHOLLS
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Niané PRETORIUS

[2] Nicola KRUGER
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[4] Jessica KOCK
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Nicolene CLOETE

[5] Kristin WOODCOCK Walkover
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[5] Kristin WOODCOCK

Jazara  ALBERTO 

Sello BOKAMOSO Walkover

Mire GROBLER
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Khensani MORABA

Gabriela Cloe VEGNA Walkover
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Mire GROBLER

Sello BOKAMOSO

Khensani MORABA 6-1, 6-3
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Khensani MORABA

Jazara  ALBERTO 

DONELI STEYNBERG Walkover

Gabriela Cloe VEGNA

Paige NICHOLLS Walkover

DONELI STEYNBERG

Paige NICHOLLS

6-4, 6-7(3), 10-3
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DONELI STEYNBERG

Jazara  ALBERTO 

Gabriela Cloe VEGNA Not Played
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Imaan PACKERY
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Imaan PACKERY
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Mia WILLSON

Marang SEHULARO

Erin  STOJAKOVIC Walkover
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Erin  STOJAKOVIC



Bontle MKHONTO

Enocentia KHAMBULE Walkover

Keitumetse MAILULA

Karabo KGOPANE 6-1, 3-6, 11-9

Bontle MKHONTO

Keitumetse MAILULA

6-3, 6-4

21/22 Playoff

Keitumetse MAILULA

Enocentia KHAMBULE 

Karabo KGOPANE 6-3, 5-7, 10-3
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